
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RILEY CASEY Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Carr 538848 5/4228

 2 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 539811 5/4288

 3 LONIE SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 4/3258

 4 KILLER BOOTS Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 2/1206

 5 CHERRY BOMBER Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/1159

 6 EXTRA SPECIALISM Last start winner BUL, 07/12/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 562512 1/0151

 7 SCOTTIE MICK Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Wort 542837 1/0114

 8 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0117

 9 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1105

 10 ARKANSAS RED Last start Provincial winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 537687 3/1228

 11 HAY JILL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/366

 12 SPEEDY MARINA Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/260

 13 MY MATE HOLDEN Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/4189

 14 JIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 3M 5/2J. Hall 497034 4/2243

 15 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3R. Board 546857 2/1183

 16 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1159

 17 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/2T. Anderson 539895 3/2152

 18 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 5M 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2151

 19 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4150

 20 SOGGY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hall 526053 3/2150

 21 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/1147

 22 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/2C. Rushworth 523457 7/2147

 23 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1141

 24 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score COO, 17/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/4E. Hughes 539106 1/0140

 25 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 1/0137

 26 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 540621 1/0136

 27 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/0125

 28 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 29 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2123

 31 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcguiness 521928 6/5117

 32 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 33 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3J. Mcguiness 530225 2/1108

 34 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4J. Garay 538701 1/0103

 35 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/593

 36 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Wort 542722 2/092

 37 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 4Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/074

 38 SKAIKRU Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/072

 39 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LONIE SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 4/3258

 2 KILLER BOOTS Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 2/1206

 3 CHERRY BOMBER Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/1159

 4 EXTRA SPECIALISM Last start winner BUL, 07/12/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 562512 1/0151

 5 SCOTTIE MICK Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Wort 542837 1/0114

 6 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0117

 7 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1105

 8 ARKANSAS RED Last start Provincial winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 537687 3/1228

 9 HAY JILL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/366

 10 SPEEDY MARINA Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/260

 11 MY MATE HOLDEN Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/4189

 12 JIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 3M 5/2J. Hall 497034 4/2243

 13 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3R. Board 546857 2/1183

 14 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1159

 15 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/2T. Anderson 539895 3/2152

 16 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 5M 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2151

 17 SOGGY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hall 526053 3/2150

 18 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4150

 19 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/1147

 20 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/2C. Rushworth 523457 7/2147

 21 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1141

 22 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score COO, 17/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/4E. Hughes 539106 1/0140

 23 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 1/0137

 24 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 540621 1/0136

 25 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/0125

 26 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 27 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1123

 28 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2123

 29 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcguiness 521928 6/5117

 30 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 31 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3J. Mcguiness 530225 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4J. Garay 538701 1/0103

 33 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/593

 34 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Wort 542722 2/092

 35 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 4Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/074

 36 SKAIKRU Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/072

 37 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8362

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start placegetter RIC, 26/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 4P 1/2T. Anderson 508895 40/39339

 3 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 498553 19/18318

 4 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 11/12/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 2/1/2P. Britt 534621 8/7303

 5 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528256 11/10294

 6 MEEKA'S CHARM Dropping in grade DUB, 04/12/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528262 14/13285

 7 TOASTY TOES Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R11, P 7P 2C 5P 2/1/1R. Griffiths 530472 7/6256

 8 MISS IRWIN Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 11/6170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GEM DEALER Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/0110

 2 BEENA SUCCESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Mcguiness 544393 0/080

 3 BLESS SHOE First start M/1D. Sultana 540612 0/00

 4 SANDY'S HOPE First start M/1P. Braddon 539813 0/00

 5 RAPID WILLOW Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 4P M/1E. Hughes 538763 0/058

 6 LITTLE VICKI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1C. Sciberras 537689 0/074

 7 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/066

 8 PARISIAN GOLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/058

 9 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042

 10 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1A. King 543177 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 4/5 450 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOJO MCGRAW Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mcgrath 532447 5/4246

 2 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1P. Carr 493183 9/4198

 3 BEGONIA BALE Grade order Grade 4 3P 6P 7P 4/1/2C. Sciberras 499521 12/1137

 4 RARE TALENT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wort 543970 6/1276

 5 ZOLA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1174

 6 ZIPPING HONEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 523122 7/0169

 7 POLLY WILSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2156

 8 ROYAL OSTI Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3138

 9 LEBOWSKI Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4126

 10 TURBO TANK Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1J. Hall 526056 9/2234

 2 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0164

 3 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Garay 538700 2/0150

 4 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0129

 5 JIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 3M 5/4J. Hall 497034 4/0243

 6 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 3M 3M 7P 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3239

 7 DAISY'S GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 534141 4/0201

 8 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2195

 9 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4175

 10 ZIPPING HONEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 523122 7/0169

 11 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4J. Hall 526055 8/0168

 12 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2156

 13 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score DUB, 11/12/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4M. Hallinan 539869 1/0150

 14 SOGGY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0150

 15 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3147

 16 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2J. Mcgrath 532448 3/2138

 17 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3135

 18 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Grant 542721 1/0125

 19 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 20 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4R. Stevenson 532628 4/0111

 21 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/3D. Grant 535127 7/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0164

 2 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Garay 538700 2/0150

 3 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0129

 4 JIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 3M 5/4J. Hall 497034 4/0243

 5 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R12, M 3M 3M 7P 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3239

 6 DAISY'S GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 534141 4/0201

 7 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2195

 8 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4175

 9 ZIPPING HONEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 523122 7/0169

 10 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4J. Hall 526055 8/0168

 11 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2156

 12 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score DUB, 11/12/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4M. Hallinan 539869 1/0150

 13 SOGGY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0150

 14 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3147

 15 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2J. Mcgrath 532448 3/2138

 16 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3135

 17 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Grant 542721 1/0125

 18 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 19 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4R. Stevenson 532628 4/0111

 20 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/3D. Grant 535127 7/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN SHE HURDLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 4/3252

 2 SANDY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2234

 3 DEVIL DODGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 540203 4/3201

 4 JOSEPH'S COAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 2/0181

 5 ZARMAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4175

 6 OUR GYPSY KING Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540178 1/0158

 7 RAGLAN COBRA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2156

 8 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 8P 5/3E. Grant 526041 6/1144

 9 ALL ABOUT LIFE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/3S. Swain 535650 2/1108

 10 SHARE THE MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0108

 11 SWISHY CHLOE Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)Y (FEL)P 5/3A. Lee 533474 5/1108

 12 DARK RAIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/3R. Littlefield 521190 8/198

 13 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/3M. Mcgrath 534231 4/192

 14 FREE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONNY DAZE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Britt 530395 14/8243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 3/1/2J. Hall 526061 12/2279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ELEGANT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y

LIT, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

5Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Board 546855 0/0116

 2 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/12/2021, R2, P

RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P

GBN, 03/12/2021, R3, P

2P 2P 3P M/1R. Davidson 537216 0/0116

 3 ZIPPING CHASSIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/10/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1M. Hallinan 538109 0/0101

 4 RESERVOIR GOLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P M/1P. Barnes 539774 0/083

 5 BEENA SUCCESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Mcguiness 544393 0/080

 6 LITTLE VICKI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1C. Sciberras 537689 0/074

 7 PARISIAN GOLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONNY DAZE 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Britt 530395 14/8243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK Last start placegetter BAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 3P 5C 4P 4/1/2J. Mcgrath 520497 12/4163

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 December 2021 - 11:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VILLAGE THIEF 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 539957 0/00

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 December 2021 - 11:46 AM WST


